Data Sheet
1
The Bookham LU9**X 980nm Pump Laser Module is the
second generation uncooled pump module providing higher
power for highly reliable amplification for metro, cross-connect
or other single/multi-channel amplification applications.
The LU9**X uses a Mini-DIL package enabling low-cost and
small form-factor. The G07 ridge-waveguide laser diode inside

• Fax: +86 755 33305805
+86 755 33305807
Ordering Information:
LU974C-R to LU974N-R 974nm Pump Laser Module,
Uncooled – Mini-DIL series
LU976C-R to LU976N-R 976nm Pump Laser Module,
Uncooled – Mini-DIL series
LU980C-R to LU980N-R 980nm Pump Laser Module,
Uncooled – Mini-DIL series
REFERENCE IEC 60825-1